CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
GA-12 is madur’s smallest gas analyser - hand-held, equipped with up to 3 EC cells.
Small dimensions and light weight makes it very convenient for technicians that use analyser on a daily basis.
Rich offer of equipment and add-ons makes it interesting for more demanding users.
Manufactured according to the principles of EN50379.
GA-12
1 GA12-EN-v01.00sales@madur.com

rechargeable batteries - 590D1216A.M
alkaline batteries- 590E0150A.M
ordering codes:
Z14-BAT-CHARGER_02
ordering code:
Z12-LEAK-TEST-KIT
ordering code:
Z14-FILTER-INLINE
ordering code:
V-FELM252
ordering code:
513N7194C
ordering code:
Z12-PROBE-ADAPTER
ordering code:
US plug - 196B2021A
adapter without mains plug - 196B2001A
ordering codes:
UK plug - 196B2031A
AUS (Australian) plug - 196B2051A
EU (European) plug - 196B2011A
madur Polska sp. z o.o.
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
128*64 MONOCHROMATIC DISPLAY
WITH BACK-LIGHT
GAS INLET GAS OUTLET
RS232C
ON BUTTON / FUNCTION KEY
7 NAVIGATION AND
FUNCTION KEYS
INSTANT
PRINTOUT KEY
OFF BUTTON
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
MEASUREMENT INLETS
THERMOCOUPLE / AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
EXTERNAL TEMPERATURE
SENSOR / RH PROBE
IR LED - COMMUNICATION
WITH PORTABLE PRINTER
POWER SUPPLY /
BATTERY CHARGING SOCKET
GA-12
FRONT PANEL GA-12 VS GA-12plus
SIZE COMPARISON
BOTTOM VIEW
A VERSION WITH AA REPLACEABLE BATTERIES
B VERSION WITH BUILT-IN FIXED LI-ION BATTERY
TOP VIEW
8 GA12-EN-v01.00sales@madur.com
madur Polska sp. z o.o.
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
GA-12
EXAMPLE PRINTSCREENS
EXAMPLE SCREENSHOTS FROM THE PROGRAMME
9 GA12-EN-v01.00sales@madur.com
madur Polska sp. z o.o.